2a ETAPA PARANAENSE

6a ET. METROP CURITIBA/5a ET. METROP LONDRINA

6a ET. SPRINTER RACE/6a ET. SPYDER RACE =~ =
DIVULGADO AS:

53
] ]
IVELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014
SPYDER RACE Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
TOMADA DE TEMPO - SPYDER RACE 21/09/2014 11:15-
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:22:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4
2 11:26:32.946 1:30.448 30.317 20.856 14.668 24.607
(56) PETER FERTER 3 11:27:59.644 1:26.698 28.563 19.910 14.057 24.168
1 11:24:49.466 1:42.862 21.370 15.489 24.923 4 11:29:26.377 1:26.733 28.366 19.943 14.028 24.396
2 11:26:16.943 1:27.477 28.739 20.022 14.391 24.325 5 11:30:53.828 1:27.451 29.638 19.883 14.037 23.893
3 11:27:42.623 1:25.680 27.991 19.600 14.032 24.057 6 11:32:19.517 1:25.689 28.167 19.820 13.913 23.789
4 11:29:19.149 1:36.526 38.303 19.927 14.339 23.957 7 11:33:46.403 1:26.886 28.769 20.101 13.839 24177
5 11:30:56.992 1:37.843 40.006 19.733 14.222 23.882 8 11:35:12.902 1:26.499 28.447 19.992 14.141 23.919
6 11:32:22.220 1:25.228 27.999 19.598 13.838 23.793 9 11:36:38.422 1:25.520 27.951 19.763 13.790 24.016
7 11:33:47.715 1:25.495 27.655 19.439 14.619 23.782 10 11:38:15.264 1:36.842 28.241 19.767 21.986 26.848
8 11:35:12.243 1:24.528 27.536 19.460 13.777 23.755
9 11:36:36.938 1:24.695 27.828 19.497 13.748 23.622 (26) BETO BORGHESI
10 11:38:03.290 1:26.352 27.979 19.396 14.973 24.004 1 11:25:01.457 1:49.400 23.227 17.135 27.182
2 11:26:39.208 1:37.751 34.611 22.689 15.470 24.981
(3) MARIO MARCONDES 3 11:28:07.581 1:28.373 29.284 20.246 14.387 24.456
1 11:25:07.416 1:45.681 22.702 15.904 25.261 p4 11:31:05.739 2:58.158 29.359 20.298 14.427
2 11:26:40.228 1:32.812 30.573 23.348 14.607 24.284 p5 11:33:33.830 2:28.091 20.386 14.535
3 11:28:07.676 1:27.448 28.730 20.105 14.460 24.153 6 11:35:04.856 1:31.026 20.256 14.373 23.998
4 11:29:32.901 1:25.225 28.113 19.818 13.792 23.502 7 11:36:31.455 1:26.599 28.287 20.217 14.177 23.918
5 11:30:58.370 1:25.469 28.213 19.890 13.854 23.512 8 11:37:58.347 1:26.892 28.404 20.152 14.431 23.905
6 11:32:23.165 1:24.795 27.558 19.866 13.807 23.564 9 11:39:24.282 1:25.935 28.140 19.864 14.070 23.861
7 11:33:47.977 1:24.812 27.593 19.672 13.913 23.634
8 11:35:18.893 1:30.916 30.524 22.738 14.152 23.502
9 11:36:43.733 1:24.840 27.933 19.672 13.793 23.442
10 11:38:09.930 1:26.197 27.612 19.727 14.870 23.988
(33) VINICIUS PALMA
1 11:24:51.817 1:42.994 21.242 15.075 25.238
2 11:26:20.286 1:28.469 29.095 20.033 14.950 24.391
3 11:27:47.734 1:27.448 28.611 20.012 14.654 24171
4 11:29:15.095 1:27.361 28.683 20.072 14.490 24.116
5 11:30:42.068 1:26.973 28.384 19.840 14.611 24.138
6 11:32:09.227 1:27.159 28.625 20.126 14.381 24.027
7 11:33:35.757 1:26.530 28.487 19.907 14.212 23.924
8 11:35:01.743 1:25.986 28.110 19.992 14.106 23.778
9 11:36:35.824 1:34.081 36.430 19.890 13.898 23.863
10 11:38:00.671 1:24.847 27.668 19.519 13.923 23.737
1 11:39:25.885 1:25.214 27.831 19.720 13.944 23.719
(7) CLAUDIO RAMOS
1 11:25:01.868 1:44.366 22.105 15.558 26.427
2 11:26:32.508 1:30.640 30.584 20.860 14.571 24.625
3 11:27:58.752 1:26.244 28.370 19.909 14.128 23.837
4 11:29:24.541 1:25.789 28.131 19.734 14.007 23.917
5 11:30:50.893 1:26.352 28.544 19.829 14.140 23.839
6 11:32:16.477 1:25.584 28.079 19.750 13.997 23.758
7 11:33:41.845 1:25.368 28.020 19.668 13.936 23.744
8 11:35:06.822 1:24.977 27.792 19.604 13.780 23.801
9 11:36:32.087 1:25.265 28.118 19.583 13.867 23.697
10 11:37:57.641 1:25.554 28.000 19.815 13.840 23.899
1 11:39:22.953 1:25.312 27.781 19.910 13.834 23.787
(77) TINOCO SOARES
1 11:25:01.774 1:47.373 23.971 16.910 25.542
2 11:26:29.663 1:27.889 29.017 20.127 14.375 24.370
3 11:28:01.027 1:31.364 28.915 19.859 17.887 24.703
4 11:29:26.700 1:25.673 28.230 19.552 13.989 23.902
5 11:30:52.603 1:25.903 28.259 19.808 14.171 23.665
6 11:32:18.014 1:25.411 28.191 19.636 13.936 23.648
7 11:33:43.134 1:25.120 27.898 19.432 13.874 23.916
8 11:35:08.379 1:25.245 27.955 19.466 14.153 23.671
9 11:36:34.118 1:25.739 28.433 19.632 13.815 23.859
10 11:37:59.374 1:25.256 28.079 19.588 13.863 23.726
1 11:39:24.654 1:25.280 27.803 19.351 14.184 23.942
(73) PAULO TORTATO
1 11:25:02.498 1:46.515 23.616 17.232 25.451
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